
 

Weekday Server May 28- Sept. 6 

Summer months ONLY Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday and by the 2nd week in Sept. should have new kids trained 

Servers, please remember to arrive 10- 15 minutes before Mass in order to get dressed, light the altar candles and anything else Father may ask.  
Remember if you are unable to serve on your assigned time, PLEASE try to make an effort to switch.  We understand with kids’ activities that at 
times it is not easy finding a replacement do your best and do not stress Mass will still go on.  This is a great opportunity to teach your child about 
responsibility.  Have them put their schedule in there  phone or on the calendar.  For Friday mornings if they or their bus is not here by 7:45ish AM 
we will likely find them a sub. Questions call or text Rhonda Liebrecht 419-796-9044. Thanks 

 

 

Tues. May 28, 7 PM- Iris Tenwalde & Carder Osting 

Wed. May 29, 7 PM – Austin Askins & Levi Schroeder 

Thurs. May 30, 7 PM – Jase Metzger & Jacob Anspach 

Tues. June 4, 7 PM –Lacey Meyer & Evelyn Neidert 

Wed. June 5, 7 PM – Harper Leis & Amelia Orwick 

Thurs. June 6, 7 PM – Adeline Dube’ & Adelyn Moening 

Tues. June 11, 7 PM – Austin Askins & Carder Osting 

Wed. June 12, 7 PM – Levi Schroeder & Iris Tenwalde 

Thurs. June 13, 7 PM – Lacey Meyer & Jase Metzger 

Tues. June 18, 7 PM – Jacob Anspach & Evelyn Neidert 

Wed. June 19, 7 PM – Amelia Orwick & Adeline Dube’ 

Thurs. June 20, 7 PM – Harper Leis & Adelyn Moening 

Tues. June 25, 7 PM – Austin Askins & Levi Schroeder 

Wed. June 26, 7 PM – Iris Tenwalde & Jase Metzger 

Thurs. June 27, 7 PM – Carder Osting & Jacob Anspach 

Tues. July 2, 7 PM – Lacey Meyer & Harper Leis 

Wed. July 3, 7PM – Evelyn Neidert & Adeline Dube’ 

Thurs. July 4, 7 PM – Amelia Orwick & Adelyn Moening 

Tues. July 9, 7 PM – Carder Osting & Austin Askins 

Wed. July 10, 7 PM – Levi Schroeder & Iris Tenwalde 

Thurs. July 11, 7 PM – Jase Metzger & Jacob Anspach 

Tues. July 16, 7 PM- Lacey Meyer & Evelyn Neidert 

Wed. July 17, 7PM – Amelia Orwick & Harper Leis  

Thurs. July 18, 7 PM – Adelyn Moening & Iris Tenwalde 

Tues. July 23, 7 PM – Adeline Dube’ & Carder Osting 

Wed. July 24, 7 PM – Levi Schroeder & Jacob Anspach 

Thurs., July 25, 7 PM – Austin Askins & Jase Metzger 



 

 

 

Tues. July 30, 7 PM – Lacey Meyer & Harper Leis 

Wed. July 31, 7 PM – Evelyn Neidert & Adeline Dube’  

Thurs. Aug. 1, 7 PM – Amelia Orwick & Adelyn Moening 

Tues. Aug. 6, 7 PM – Iris Tenwalde & Carder Osting 

Wed. Aug. 7, 7 PM – Austin Askins & Levi Schroeder 

Thurs. Aug. 8, 7 PM – Jase Metzger & Evelyn Neidert 

Tues. Aug. 13, 7 PM – Jacob Anspach & Lacey Meyer 

Wed. Aug. 14, 7 PM – Harper Leis & Amelia Orwick 

Thurs. Aug. 15, 7:55 AM – The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary- Adeline Dube’ & Carder Osting  

Thurs. Aug.15, 7 PM – The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary- Adelyn Moening & Iris Tenwalde 

Tues., Aug. 20, 7 PM –Austin Askins & Jase Metzger 

Wed. Aug. 21, 7 PM –Jacob Anspach & Evelyn Neidert 

Thurs. Aug. 22, 7 PM – Lacey Meyer & Amelia Orwick 

Fri. Aug. 23, 7:55 AM – Harper Leis & Adeline Dube’ 

Tues. Aug. 27, 7 PM –Adelyn Moening & Austin Askins 

Wed. Aug. 28, 7 PM – Iris Tenwalde & Carder Osting 

Thurs. Aug. 29, 7 PM – Jacob Anspach & Lacey Meyer 

Fri. Aug. 30, 7:55 AM – Jase Metzger & Evelyn Neidert 

Tues. Sept. 3, 7 PM – Harper Leis & Adeline Dube’ 

Wed. Sept. 4, 7 PM – Amelia Orwick & Adelyn Moening 

Thurs. Sept. 5, 7 PM – Carder Osting & Iris Tenwalde 

Fri. Sept. 6, 7:55 AM – Jacob Anspach & Austin Askins  

 

 


